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1     Ryan Hayes             M1619         1/12       17:19    3:28       17:18
2     Blake Fisher           M1619         2/12       17:48    3:34       17:47
3     Denton Polson          M2024         1/17       17:57    3:36       17:56
4     Jaime Ashford          M1315         1/14       18:00    3:36       17:59
5     Justin Franklin        M2529         1/31       18:01    3:37       18:00
6     Chelsea Jones          F2024         1/28       18:43    3:45       18:43
7     Keith Nelson           M2529         2/31       19:12    3:51       19:10
8     Joshua Yager           M2024         2/17       19:43    3:57       18:55
9     Kason Kemp             M1619         3/12       20:12    4:03       20:10
10    Tyler Peters           M1315         2/14       20:16    4:04       20:14
11    Brooks Cataudella      M1315         3/14       20:16    4:04       20:16
12    Nathan Hall            M1619         4/12       20:25    4:05       20:24
13    Hudson Surber          M1315         4/14       20:33    4:07       20:32
14    Haley Geissler         F1315         1/11       20:34    4:07       20:33
15    Jarrod Compton         M3034         1/28       20:37    4:08       20:37
16    Ashley Bartel          F2529         1/50       20:40    4:08       20:39
17    Ann Piland             F4549         1/20       21:13    4:15       20:48
18    Cody Soots             M1619         5/12       21:16    4:16       21:14
19    Richard Day III        M2529         3/31       21:32    4:19       21:32
20    Vaughn Gambrell        M2024         3/17       21:36    4:19       21:10
21    Justin Allison         M2529         4/31       21:41    4:21       21:35
22    Andrew Coleman         M3034         2/28       21:46    4:22       21:43
23    Scott White            M4044         1/16       21:50    4:22       21:50
24    Brian Lane Phillips    M1315         5/14       21:50    4:22       21:47
25    Eran McGuire           M2529         5/31       21:57    4:24       21:53
26    David Riggs            M3539         1/21       21:59    4:24       21:57
27    Jeremy Johnson         M3034         3/28       22:01    4:25       21:55
28    Justin Becker          M2024         4/17       22:07    4:26       22:05
29    Katie Slockers         F3034         1/51       22:12    4:27       22:09
30    Brandy Fitzloff        F3539         1/56       22:12    4:27       21:48
31    Mike Clark             M5559         1/11       22:20    4:28       22:19
32    Matthew Pockrus        M3034         4/28       22:24    4:29       22:16
33    Charlz Childress       M3034         5/28       22:26    4:30       22:17
34    Andee Keefe            F2024         2/28       22:29    4:30       22:25
35    Michael Truit          M3034         6/28       22:34    4:31       22:31
36    Mark Scott             M3034         7/28       22:37    4:32       22:11
37    Travis Pryor           M2024         5/17       22:40    4:32       22:39
38    Nicholas Thoendel      M1619         6/12       22:41    4:33       21:58
39    Michelle Bachmann      F4044         1/39       22:42    4:33       22:13
40    Jake Booth             M2529         6/31       22:42    4:33       21:56
41    Levi Molini            M3034         8/28       22:46    4:34       22:31
42    Zach Mark              M3539         2/21       23:01    4:37       22:32
43    Courtney Garner        F2529         2/50       23:03    4:37       23:03
44    Sean Call              M3539         3/21       23:07    4:38       23:03
45    Brian Montonati        M3539         4/21       23:08    4:38       22:52
46                                          0/0       23:12    4:39       22:24
47    Jeanette Braziel       F3539         2/56       23:16    4:40       23:13
48    Ryan Haight            M3034         9/28       23:24    4:41       22:52
49    Bryce Aberle           M0108          1/7       23:27    4:42       23:25
50    Nicolas Gauldin        M1315         6/14       23:31    4:43       23:05
51    Crista Ketchum         F3539         3/56       23:33    4:43       23:18
52    Christopher Ayoung-Che M2529         7/31       23:40    4:44       23:08
53    Sara Kat               F3034         2/51       23:42    4:45       23:35
54    Steve Henquinet        M2529         8/31       23:45    4:45       23:22
55    James Bachmann         M4044         2/16       23:48    4:46       23:18
56    Kysa Hass              F3034         3/51       23:55    4:47       23:50
57    Samuel Hudgeons        M2024         6/17       23:56    4:48       23:01
58    Jeffrey Boeve          M1619         7/12       23:57    4:48       23:11
59    Jordan Thomas          F2024         3/28       23:57    4:48       23:22
60    Johna Short            F2529         3/50       23:58    4:48       23:51
61    Tom Townsend           M3539         5/21       24:05    4:49       23:55
62    Thomas Brett           M2529         9/31       24:06    4:50       23:51
63    Blaine Killion         F2024         4/28       24:18    4:52       23:17
64    Todd Lester            M3034        10/28       24:21    4:53       24:12
65    Blaine Bacon           M2529        10/31       24:22    4:53       24:17
66    Sam Perkins            M0912         1/11       24:22    4:53       24:20
67    Taylor Scott           M2024         7/17       24:23    4:53       23:42
68    Eric Yanulis           M2529        11/31       24:24    4:53       23:47
69    Travis Wilcoxen        M1619         8/12       24:28    4:54       23:59
70    Ian Conder             M0108          2/7       24:30    4:54       24:28
71    Jeff Stclair           M3539         6/21       24:31    4:55       24:08
72    Mike Mullane           M4549          1/9       24:32    4:55       24:07
73    Elizabeth Middleton    F3034         4/51       24:32    4:55       24:28
74    Tim Stephenson         M3539         7/21       24:32    4:55       24:06
75    Mason Phillips         M3539         8/21       24:32    4:55       24:11
76    Mark Franklin          M5559         2/11       24:33    4:55       24:23
77    Michael Amberg         M3034        11/28       24:33    4:55       24:05
78    Eija Etter             F3539         4/56       24:38    4:56       24:22
79    Elizabeth Dewitt       F2529         4/50       24:39    4:56       24:11
80    Pat Roberts            M5559         3/11       24:40    4:56       24:35
81    Donald Von Borstel     M2529        12/31       24:42    4:57       24:15
82    Adam Steidley          M2529        13/31       24:47    4:58       24:41
83    Nicole Jarvis          F3539         5/56       24:48    4:58       24:27
84    Ashleigh Day           F2529         5/50       24:51    4:58       24:51
85    Stevie Kujawa          F1619         1/23       24:52    4:59       24:37
86    Steven White           M5054          1/5       24:54    4:59       24:51
87    Maribeth Bousum        F3034         5/51       24:57    5:00       24:44
88    Isaac Conder           M0108          3/7       25:01    5:01       24:59
89    Michele Warren         F4044         2/39       25:01    5:01       24:35
90    Adam Harwood           M4044         3/16       25:02    5:01       24:29
91    Michael Slockers       M3034        12/28       25:03    5:01       24:58
92    Maya Boschee           F0912         1/18       25:03    5:01       24:48
93    Mike Gilliam           M3034        13/28       25:03    5:01       24:46
94    Garrett Payton         M2024         8/17       25:09    5:02       24:36
95    Chad Garrison          M4044         4/16       25:18    5:04       25:06
96    Courtney Borgard       F2529         6/50       25:19    5:04       25:14
97    Christina Griffin      F2529         7/50       25:19    5:04       25:02
98    Jeff McKnight          M4044         5/16       25:20    5:04       25:02
99    Jenny Sanchez          F3034         6/51       25:20    5:04       24:41
100   Amy Stclair            F4044         3/39       25:20    5:04       24:58
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101   Scott Zingerman        M2024         9/17       25:21    5:05       24:41
102   Danny Green            M4549          2/9       25:22    5:05       24:52
103   Christian Rumery       M1315         7/14       25:25    5:05       24:41
104   Dean Hudgeons          M4549          3/9       25:25    5:05       25:15
105   Greg Strathe           M4549          4/9       25:26    5:06       24:56
106   Achsah Elliott         F3034         7/51       25:29    5:06       24:41
107   Lisa Korb              F4044         4/39       25:32    5:07       25:04
108   Staci Stover           F3034         8/51       25:33    5:07       25:05
109   Wade Vest              M4549          5/9       25:38    5:08       24:50
110   Tyson Toews            M3034        14/28       25:39    5:08       25:24
111   Lydia Johnson          F2529         8/50       25:48    5:10       25:42
112   Lee Martin             M3539         9/21       25:49    5:10       25:30
113   Spring Jones           F1619         2/23       25:49    5:10       25:07
114   Cindy Boman            F4044         5/39       25:50    5:10       25:47
115   Sarah Thompson         F1619         3/23       25:51    5:11       25:46
116   Brian Puckett          M3539        10/21       25:55    5:11       25:32
117   William Pratt                         0/0       26:03    5:13       25:54
118   Doug McCann            M4044         6/16       26:03    5:13       25:22
119   Alison Whitehill       F2529         9/50       26:11    5:15       25:40
120   Josiah Krispense       M1315         8/14       26:17    5:16       25:33
121   Todd York              M4044         7/16       26:28    5:18       26:25
122   Shane Peyton           M2529        14/31       26:29    5:18       26:11
123   Jim Stover             M5559         4/11       26:31    5:19       26:09
124   Dan Schwane            M3034        15/28       26:39    5:20       25:34
125   Chris Mathis           M2024        10/17       26:46    5:22       26:27
126   Selah Aberle           F0912         2/18       26:49    5:22       26:45
127   Alan Aberle            M3539        11/21       26:49    5:22       26:45
128   Amy Close              F3539         6/56       26:51    5:23       26:00
129   Charlotte Fountain     F2529        10/50       26:51    5:23       26:01
130   James Hamilton         M2529        15/31       26:59    5:24       26:56
131   Shannon Steinmitz      F2529        11/50       27:03    5:25       26:58
132   Thomas Reich           M1315         9/14       27:04    5:25       26:35
133   Leslie Pelton          F3539         7/56       27:05    5:25       26:37
134   Kevin Dunaway          M3034        16/28       27:05    5:25       26:33
135   Ethan Martin           M0108          4/7       27:06    5:26       26:47
136                                         0/0       27:06    5:26       26:21
137   Casey Rejda            F3034         9/51       27:11    5:27       27:03
138   Dallas Ford            M0912         2/11       27:11    5:27       26:51
139   William Bur Shepherd   M2529        16/31       27:13    5:27       26:54
140   Donna Peters           F4549         2/20       27:14    5:27       27:10
141   Michaela Cavener       F2529        12/50       27:14    5:27       26:44
142   Tyler Bush             M2529        17/31       27:16    5:28       27:00
143   Charlotte Horton       F5054         1/14       27:20    5:28       26:55
144   Robin Moneypenny       F4044         6/39       27:20    5:28       27:08
145   Mike Wilbins           M5559         5/11       27:21    5:29       27:15
146   Alie Dugger            F0912         3/18       27:22    5:29       27:20
147   Alyson Frederick       F3034        10/51       27:22    5:29       27:09
148   Steven Carder          M3034        17/28       27:23    5:29       26:55
149   Katie Morrision        F1619         4/23       27:25    5:29       27:25
150   Shari Stendebach       F4044         7/39       27:25    5:29       27:13
151   Daniel Demellier       M5054          2/5       27:25    5:29       26:46
152   Rhonda Slavin          F5054         2/14       27:31    5:31       27:10
153   Suzanne Gauldin        F4044         8/39       27:31    5:31       27:05
154   Kelley Morgan          F4044         9/39       27:32    5:31       27:28
155   Mathew Burns           M3034        18/28       27:33    5:31       26:23
156   Tom Robinson           M5559         6/11       27:35    5:31       27:11
157   Berek Walters          M3034        19/28       27:37    5:32       27:19
158   Ruth Haney             F2529        13/50       27:37    5:32       27:07
159   Stacey Kendall         F3034        11/51       27:37    5:32       26:25
160   Shannon Martin         F3539         8/56       27:43    5:33       27:23
161   Michael Smith          M4044         8/16       27:45    5:33       27:35
162   Stacy Papp             F3034        12/51       27:47    5:34       27:03
163   Ryan Jones             M4044         9/16       27:54    5:35       26:48
164   Ryan Mushrush          M1315        10/14       27:56    5:36       27:02
165   Logan Kirkpatrick      M0912         3/11       27:56    5:36       27:42
166   Alaina Thornhill       F2024         5/28       27:58    5:36       27:22
167   Tyler McCutchen        M2529        18/31       28:00    5:36       27:27
168   Josie Cackler          F3034        13/51       28:02    5:37       27:18
169   Julie Moody            F4044        10/39       28:02    5:37       27:56
170   Paula Thaxton          F3539         9/56       28:04    5:37       27:52
171   Heidi Sink             F3034        14/51       28:06    5:38       27:52
172   Kelly Phillips         F3539        10/56       28:08    5:38       27:47
173   Loren Scott            F1315         2/11       28:09    5:38       27:04
174   Tami Christiansen      F4044        11/39       28:11    5:39       27:07
175   Christopher Condren    M4044        10/16       28:13    5:39       27:32
176   Jessica Blair          F3539        11/56       28:14    5:39       27:24
177   Winter Jones           F1619         5/23       28:14    5:39       27:32
178   Cole Dugger            M0912         4/11       28:20    5:40       28:17
179   Crystal Prickett       F3034        15/51       28:22    5:41       27:35
180   Scott Carder           M3034        20/28       28:26    5:42       28:01
181   Austin Smith           M0912         5/11       28:34    5:43       28:14
182   Kina Smith             F3034        16/51       28:35    5:43       28:15
183   Veronica Reimer        F1619         6/23       28:36    5:44       28:30
184   Rebecca Borntrager     F1619         7/23       28:37    5:44       28:09
185   Amy Yowell             F3034        17/51       28:39    5:44       28:20
186   Michelle Harbaugh      F4044        12/39       28:40    5:44       28:16
187   Megan Walters          F3034        18/51       28:40    5:44       28:22
188   Carl Randolph          M2529        19/31       28:44    5:45       28:07
189   Deirdre Shepherd       F2529        14/50       28:44    5:45       28:26
190   Woodrow Hankins        M3539        12/21       28:48    5:46       28:32
191   Angela Holler          F3539        12/56       28:48    5:46       28:39
192   Chris Barba            M3034        21/28       28:50    5:46       28:41
193   Jamie Barba            F3539        13/56       28:50    5:46       28:42
194   Amanda Allen           F3539        14/56       28:51    5:47       28:43
195   Skyler Hillis          F1619         8/23       28:52    5:47       28:14
196   Tami Wilcoxen          F4549         3/20       28:53    5:47       28:12
197   Kelsey Garrison        F1619         9/23       28:56    5:48       28:46
198   Heather Snap           F4044        13/39       28:58    5:48       28:24
199   David Hanchett         M2024        11/17       28:58    5:48       28:49
200   Emily Pashley          F1619        10/23       29:00    5:48       28:46
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201   Jessica Wolf           F1619        11/23       29:01    5:49       28:47
202   Janelle Zuker          F2529        15/50       29:01    5:49       28:53
203   Gayle Ann Cantrell     F3034        19/51       29:04    5:49       28:56
204   Jon Phillips           M3034        22/28       29:04    5:49       28:38
205   Kelli Wawrzonek        F2529        16/50       29:06    5:50       28:53
206   Chris Clay             M4549          6/9       29:08    5:50       28:37
207   Josh McAlister         M3034        23/28       29:08    5:50       28:49
208   Thien Le               M2529        20/31       29:09    5:50       28:57
209   Anne McElwain          F4044        14/39       29:11    5:51       28:57
210   Misty Thornbrugh       F2529        17/50       29:11    5:51       28:59
211   Angela Hess            F2529        18/50       29:14    5:51       29:09
212   Rachel Garcia          F2024         6/28       29:15    5:51       28:58
213   Jamie Birdsong         F3539        15/56       29:19    5:52       28:46
214   Jamie Steidley         F2529        19/50       29:19    5:52       29:14
215   Carla Townsend         F3034        20/51       29:20    5:52       29:08
216   Daniel Fair            M0108          5/7       29:20    5:52       28:55
217   Kim Sanders            F3034        21/51       29:21    5:53       28:50
218   Lexi Draper            F1315         3/11       29:23    5:53       29:21
219   Jennifer Reich         F4549         4/20       29:25    5:53       28:57
220   Kathryn Barney         F4044        15/39       29:28    5:54       28:50
221   Katie Haight           F3034        22/51       29:29    5:54       28:51
222   Mandi Bruner           F3034        23/51       29:33    5:55       29:12
223   David Dunaway          M3034        24/28       29:37    5:56       29:06
224   Lea Henley             F4044        16/39       29:39    5:56       28:27
225   Cyndi Wilkett          F3539        16/56       29:43    5:57       29:14
226   Paige See              F2024         7/28       29:45    5:57       29:26
227   Becky Jenks            F2529        20/50       29:49    5:58       28:56
228   Martha Willis          F5559          1/3       29:50    5:58       29:22
229   Angela Pilmaier        F2529        21/50       29:52    5:59       29:38
230   Chris Cackler          M3034        25/28       29:54    5:59       29:11
231   Rebekah Presley        F3034        24/51       29:55    5:59       29:23
232   Allison Miller         F2529        22/50       30:05    6:01       30:02
233   Marissa Krispense      F3539        17/56       30:07    6:02       29:23
234   Ashley Hamilton        F2529        23/50       30:09    6:02       30:05
235   Emily Deleon           F3539        18/56       30:13    6:03       29:31
236   Angela Seaba           F2024         8/28       30:15    6:03       28:53
237   Autumn Lancaster       F2024         9/28       30:20    6:04       29:35
238   Terry Lee              F5054         3/14       30:20    6:04       30:11
239   Danny Maxwell          M1315        11/14       30:23    6:05       30:22
240   Shana Myers            F3539        19/56       30:29    6:06       29:51
241   Rita Peter             F3034        25/51       30:30    6:06       29:28
242   Renee Hill             F2529        24/50       30:37    6:08       29:50
243   Dara Peterson          F2529        25/50       30:42    6:09       30:06
244   Kyle Hollingsworth     M2529        21/31       30:43    6:09       29:50
245   Bryan Marsh            M4044        11/16       30:47    6:10       30:35
246   Delaney Marsh          F1315         4/11       30:48    6:10       30:37
247   Travis Harris          M3539        13/21       31:00    6:12       30:07
248   Haley Winkle           F1619        12/23       31:05    6:13       30:27
249   Leslie Dawalt          F3034        26/51       31:11    6:15       31:04
250   Nichole Musick         F1315         5/11       31:13    6:15       31:04
251   Sarah Rich             F3034        27/51       31:15    6:15       29:57
252   Krista Wheeler         F2529        26/50       31:15    6:15       30:36
253   Kimberly Johns         F3539        20/56       31:16    6:16       29:59
254   Katie Paine            F2024        10/28       31:16    6:16       31:11
255   Erica Davis            F3539        21/56       31:18    6:16       31:11
256   James McMahon          M3539        14/21       31:18    6:16       30:58
257   Libby Perkins          F0912         4/18       31:18    6:16       31:15
258   Holly Bola             F3539        22/56       31:19    6:16       31:12
259   Tyler Davis            M3539        15/21       31:19    6:16       31:12
260   Kelly Oneal            F3034        28/51       31:20    6:16       31:02
261   Stephanie Hart         F2529        27/50       31:21    6:17       31:13
262   Teresa Hofferber       F4549         5/20       31:23    6:17       30:37
263   Suzy Whitekiller       F3539        23/56       31:28    6:18       30:49
264   Julie Holland          F3034        29/51       31:30    6:18       30:42
265   Amy Fair               F3539        24/56       31:31    6:19       31:07
266   Robert Kirkpatrick     M3539        16/21       31:32    6:19       31:17
267   Tyler Heape            M1619         9/12       31:32    6:19       30:39
268   Sam Phillips           M6569          1/2       31:34    6:19       31:09
269   Linda Phillips         F6569          1/3       31:35    6:19       31:10
270   Shelley Ballard        F3539        25/56       31:36    6:20       30:45
271   Rob Ballard            M3539        17/21       31:37    6:20       30:44
272   Molly Peyton           F1619        13/23       31:38    6:20       31:22
273   Tina Gann              F5054         4/14       31:39    6:20       30:58
274   Peggy White            F4044        17/39       31:45    6:21       31:09
275   Jennifer Lewis         F3539        26/56       31:46    6:22       31:15
276   Mark Facey             M4549          7/9       31:48    6:22       31:37
277   Sonya Ford             F2529        28/50       31:50    6:22       31:29
278                                         0/0       31:50    6:22       31:10
279   Cade Leonard           M1315        12/14       31:53    6:23       31:33
280   Daniel Childs          M6569          2/2       31:54    6:23       30:54
281   Connor Seaba           M1619        10/12       31:57    6:24       30:34
282   Jenny Carrillo         F2529        29/50       32:09    6:26       31:14
283   Adrian Carrillo        M3034        26/28       32:09    6:26       31:14
284                                         0/0       32:18    6:28       32:11
285   Amy Perkins            F3539        27/56       32:19    6:28       32:02
286   Jessica Neuendorf      F2529        30/50       32:21    6:29       32:15
287   Leigh Kelly            F3034        30/51       32:24    6:29       31:08
288   Michelle Condren       F3539        28/56       32:24    6:29       31:42
289   Kim Patocka            F4549         6/20       32:25    6:29       31:35
290   Ian Kelly              M3034        27/28       32:25    6:29       31:11
291   Tanner Messer          M1619        11/12       32:26    6:30       31:29
292   Noelle Slayden         F3539        29/56       32:27    6:30       32:06
293   Madeline White         F1619        14/23       32:30    6:30       31:53
294   Jason Patocka          M1315        13/14       32:31    6:31       31:41
295   Casey Freeman          F2529        31/50       32:32    6:31       31:56
296   Carol Derr             F4044        18/39       32:37    6:32       32:22
297   Byron Haight           M5559         7/11       32:42    6:33       32:01
298   Elizabeth Kramer       F2024        11/28       32:49    6:34       32:19
299   Amanda Meeks           F3034        31/51       32:51    6:35       32:32
300   Ashley Von Borstel     F2529        32/50       32:52    6:35       32:27
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301   Robert Lewis           M2529        22/31       32:53    6:35       32:07
302   Georgianne Gilliam     F3034        32/51       32:53    6:35       32:29
303   Robert Harrington      M2024        12/17       32:56    6:36       32:10
304   Tracy Wood             F4549         7/20       32:58    6:36       32:18
305   Judy Conwell           F6064          1/2       32:59    6:36       32:46
306   Nicole Walls           F2529        33/50       33:01    6:37       31:39
307   Julie McKinney         F3034        33/51       33:03    6:37       32:16
308   Kristie Doles          F3539        30/56       33:11    6:39       32:41
309   Tarah Jones            F4044        19/39       33:12    6:39       32:25
310   Constance Monsour      F2024        12/28       33:15    6:39       33:15
311   Suzie Wood             F3034        34/51       33:16    6:40       32:43
312   Melissa Herriman       F3539        31/56       33:18    6:40       32:45
313   Becca Cox              F3034        35/51       33:18    6:40       32:45
314   Christi Flagg          F3034        36/51       33:25    6:41       33:09
315   Bobby Tom              M2529        23/31       33:26    6:42       33:09
316   Lindsay Ross           F2529        34/50       33:28    6:42       32:27
317   Tiffany Seal           F3034        37/51       33:31    6:42       32:56
318   Avery Browand          F1619        15/23       33:33    6:43       33:14
319   Kelsey Skidmore        F1619        16/23       33:35    6:43       33:15
320   Cailyn Burd            F1619        17/23       33:37    6:44       33:18
321   Kevin Diehl            M5054          3/5       33:37    6:44       33:18
322   Sammy Leonard          F3539        32/56       33:37    6:44       33:16
323   Lea Ann Dugger         F3539        33/56       33:38    6:44       33:22
324   Jessica Adsit          F2529        35/50       33:40    6:44       32:55
325   Hailey Allen           F0912         5/18       33:42    6:45       33:24
326   Jennifer Keller        F3539        34/56       33:45    6:45       32:37
327   Joshua Vest            M0912         6/11       33:46    6:46       32:59
328   Lee Martin             M5559         8/11       33:52    6:47       33:18
329   Lara Myers             F3539        35/56       33:56    6:48       33:16
330   Robert Hess            M5559         9/11       33:59    6:48       33:55
331   Melanie Vanbeber       F3539        36/56       34:00    6:48       33:21
332   Charity Wooden         F3034        38/51       34:01    6:49       33:48
333   Haley Nelson           F2529        36/50       34:02    6:49       33:46
334   Carie Whitaker         F3539        37/56       34:02    6:49       33:47
335   Joseph Tilley          M2529        24/31       34:05    6:49       32:51
336   Sally Matthews         F5054         5/14       34:06    6:50       33:31
337   Grace Garrison         F1315         6/11       34:06    6:50       33:56
338   Maggie Averill         F1315         7/11       34:10    6:50       33:43
339   Josh Lancaster         M2024        13/17       34:13    6:51       33:28
340   Bianca Keys            F1619        18/23       34:16    6:52       34:10
341   Amanda Bartentine      F1315         8/11       34:17    6:52       34:06
342   Shea Boschee           F4044        20/39        6:52   33:14            
343   Desiree Franklin       F2024        13/28       34:18    6:52       34:04
344   Deborah Truitt         F2529        37/50       34:19    6:52       33:18
345   Angie Harbaugh         F4549         8/20       34:19    6:52       34:07
346   Chaera Stone           F2529        38/50       34:21    6:53       33:20
347   Tina Garner            F4549         9/20       34:23    6:53       34:11
348   Levan Larue            F4549        10/20       34:23    6:53       33:17
349   Tina Novotny           F2529        39/50       34:34    6:55       33:32
350   Leaha Kopp             F4044        21/39       34:44    6:57       34:28
351   Aimee Watson           F4044        22/39       34:45    6:57       33:41
352   Summer Jones           F2024        14/28       34:46    6:58       34:02
353   Wayne Walls            M2529        25/31       34:47    6:58       33:25
354   Emmy Michel Scott      F1619        19/23       34:56    7:00       34:10
355   Jessica Griffin        F2024        15/28       34:59    7:00       34:41
356   James Griffin          M2529        26/31       35:00    7:00       34:42
357   Shelby Tucker          F2024        16/28       35:15    7:03       35:08
358   Alex Royce             M4044        12/16       35:19    7:04       34:28
359   Michael Royce          M4044        13/16       35:20    7:04       34:27
360   Carri A Stover         F3539        38/56       35:23    7:05       35:00
361   Tamara Smith           F3539        39/56       35:25    7:05       34:54
362   Jessie Howell          F2529        40/50       35:32    7:07       34:26
363   Nadia Guevara          F3539        40/56       35:38    7:08       35:01
364   Tina Mushrush          F3539        41/56       35:51    7:11       34:57
365   Whitney Bruneau        F1619        20/23       35:53    7:11       35:32
366   Sarah Williams         F1619        21/23       35:55    7:11       35:34
367   Michelle Averill       F2024        17/28       35:56    7:12       35:29
368   Misty Schell           F3034        39/51       35:58    7:12       35:13
369   Joni McClure           F4549        11/20       36:01    7:13       35:33
370   Courtnay Gibbons       F5054         6/14       36:01    7:13       35:33
371   Kenda McMahon          F3034        40/51       36:02    7:13       35:40
372   Molly Shook            F3539        42/56       36:03    7:13       35:23
373   Kenna Cataudella       F5054         7/14       36:04    7:13       35:21
374   Becky Martin           F5054         8/14       36:05    7:13       35:34
375   Robin Thoendel         F4044        23/39       36:05    7:13       35:22
376   Steve Hofferber        M5559        10/11       36:10    7:14       35:23
377   Cody Johnson           M2024        14/17       36:13    7:15       35:31
378   Quila Webb             F2024        18/28       36:13    7:15       35:31
379   Maddison Treece        F2024        19/28       36:13    7:15       35:50
380   Mark Rodgers           M2529        27/31       36:14    7:15       35:15
381   Brian Spikes           M2024        15/17       36:15    7:15       35:51
382   Kylie Wick             F2024        20/28       36:20    7:16       35:22
383   Kendall Huerta         F2529        41/50       36:21    7:17       35:24
384   Diane Lancaster        F5054         9/14       36:26    7:18       35:30
385   Mary Clarke            F4044        24/39       36:31    7:19       35:55
386   Perri Van Horn         F1619        22/23       36:41    7:21       35:38
387   Hannah Perry           F1315         9/11       36:42    7:21       35:41
388   Stephanie Kaut         F4549        12/20       36:50    7:22       35:56
389   Jessica Miles          F3034        41/51       36:50    7:22       35:57
390   Christine McDonald     F3539        43/56       36:55    7:23       36:50
391   Jeff Mushrush          M3539        18/21       36:56    7:24       36:03
392   Evan Boyd              M0108          6/7       37:16    7:28       36:43
393   Cindy Kirkpatrick      F3539        44/56       37:19    7:28       37:05
394   Brandon Patocka        M1619        12/12       37:20    7:28       36:30
395   Anne Gift              F3034        42/51       37:22    7:29       36:48
396   Madison Bell           F0912         6/18       37:26    7:30       37:21
397   Zach Harris            M0912         7/11       37:26    7:30       36:29
398   Brenda Pidgeon         F5054        10/14       37:46    7:34       37:02
399   Kristie Birkenfeld     F3539        45/56       37:47    7:34       37:03
400   Ashland Tate           F0912         7/18       37:58    7:36       37:19
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401   Karla Boyd             F3539        46/56       38:01    7:37       37:27
402   Brian Hayes            M3539        19/21       38:02    7:37       37:14
403   Cyndee Demellier       F4549        13/20       38:07    7:38       37:28
404   Mark Acord             M3539        20/21       38:18    7:40       37:11
405   Christen Ozment        F4044        25/39       38:18    7:40       38:06
406   Jolie Day              F4044        26/39       38:19    7:40       38:07
407   Sara Sobolik           F3539        47/56       38:23    7:41       37:56
408   Alicia Hodge           F3034        43/51       38:25    7:41       38:16
409   Ginger Zaferes         F3539        48/56       38:28    7:42       37:20
410   David Larue            M4549          8/9       38:28    7:42       37:25
411   Ryan Patocka           M1315        14/14       38:29    7:42       37:40
412   Hope Nelson            F0912         8/18       38:30    7:42       37:30
413   Kristin Kuykendal      F3539        49/56       38:30    7:42       37:32
414   Hannah Nelson          F1315        10/11       38:31    7:43       37:30
415   Lauren Turner          F0912         9/18       38:41    7:45       37:43
416   Kimberly Eklund        F2529        42/50       38:45    7:45       38:09
417   Cole Swango            M2529        28/31       38:48    7:46       37:49
418   Megan Haight           F2529        43/50       38:52    7:47       38:10
419   Grace Harris           F0108          1/1       38:55    7:47       37:58
420   Tamison Royce          F4044        27/39       38:56    7:48       38:34
421   Evan Plew                             0/0       38:56    7:48       37:59
422   Kim Prater             F5054        11/14       38:57    7:48       38:53
423   Kristina Ford          F4044        28/39       38:59    7:48       38:37
424   Amy Webster            F3034        44/51       39:06    7:50       39:01
425   Elizabeth Bowles       F2024        21/28       39:19    7:52       38:49
426   Michelle Reese         F4044        29/39       39:22    7:53       38:42
427   Dana Clay                             0/0       39:31    7:55       38:58
428   Joann Causey           F4044        30/39       39:35    7:55       39:01
429   Lisa Dehart            F4549        14/20       39:36    7:56       39:25
430   Candace Johnson        F2529        44/50       39:50    7:58       38:58
431   Kendall Johnson        M2529        29/31       39:50    7:58       38:59
432   Leila Short            F6569          2/3       40:07    8:02       39:54
433   Kimberly Bloss         F2529        45/50       40:17    8:04       40:10
434   Lyndsey Eklund         F2529        46/50       40:19    8:04       39:42
435   Maggie Graveline       F2529        47/50       40:20    8:04       39:43
436   Brooke Ford            F2024        22/28       40:26    8:06       40:09
437   Teresa Dean            F4044        31/39       40:30    8:06       39:52
438   Brandi Edelman         F3034        45/51       40:33    8:07       39:28
439   Marissa Rodgers        F2024        23/28       40:34    8:07       40:16
440   Abby Rowden            F0912        10/18       40:43    8:09       40:31
441   Riley Jackson          M0912         8/11       40:44    8:09       40:32
442   Meghan Clark           F2024        24/28       40:46    8:10       39:59
443   William Bowman         M4044        14/16       41:04    8:13       39:45
444   Linda Ward             F6569          3/3       41:08    8:14       40:27
445   Makenzie Wedemeyer     F0912        11/18       41:17    8:16       41:08
446   Hailey Adamek          F2024        25/28       41:30    8:18       40:39
447   Tyler Adamek           M2529        30/31       41:31    8:19       40:39
448   Kyra Andrews           F0912        12/18       41:43    8:21       41:11
449   Brett Andrews          M4044        15/16       41:44    8:21       41:12
450   Shannon Keech          F3034        46/51       41:59    8:24       40:52
451   Cindy Scorsone         F3539        50/56       41:59    8:24       40:52
452   Eric Venters           M2024        16/17       42:01    8:25       40:53
453   Elizabeth Curtis       F4549        15/20       42:17    8:28       41:45
454   Christina Simon        F4044        32/39       42:38    8:32       41:45
455   Scott Simon            M4044        16/16       42:40    8:32       41:48
456   Lori Guevara           F4549        16/20       42:52    8:35       42:16
457   Desiree Francy         F3034        47/51       43:11    8:39       42:21
458   Ronan Locker           M0912         9/11       43:29    8:42       42:22
459   Terry Rodgers          F5054        12/14       43:41    8:45       42:51
460   Michelle Hayes         F4044        33/39       44:19    8:52       43:31
461   Emily Schulthies       F3034        48/51       44:19    8:52       43:32
462   Joshua Fountain        M2529        31/31       44:24    8:53       43:35
463   Michael Bulger         M3034        28/28       44:25    8:53       43:36
464   Nancy Lesser           F6064          2/2       44:27    8:54       44:01
465   Andrew Piland          M2024        17/17       44:27    8:54       44:00
466   Stacey Salisbury       F4044        34/39       44:41    8:57       44:00
467   Adana Gittelman        F3539        51/56       44:41    8:57       44:01
468   Glen Hass              M5559        11/11       44:49    8:58       43:32
469   Mike Kirchmann         M5054          4/5       45:29    9:06       44:30
470   Courtney Clayton       F2024        26/28       45:33    9:07       45:03
471   Mason Wilson           M0108          7/7       45:35    9:07       45:12
472   Julie Turner           F4044        35/39       45:51    9:11       44:52
473   Anne Nelson            F3034        49/51       45:51    9:11       44:51
474   Misty Garrison         F3539        52/56       46:17    9:16       45:32
475   Jamie Allen            F2529        48/50       46:19    9:16       45:34
476   Kim Evans              F5054        13/14       46:43    9:21       46:08
477   Nathan Beall           M0912        10/11       47:31    9:31       46:58
478   Allyson Taylor         F2024        27/28       47:33    9:31       46:47
479   Denvre Couts           F2024        28/28       47:33    9:31       46:47
480   Emily Talbot           F1315        11/11       48:01    9:37       47:07
481   Michelle Talbot        F4044        36/39       48:36    9:44       47:41
482   Marilyn Heape          F3539        53/56       48:36    9:44       47:41
483   Lynn Wedemeyer         M6064          1/1       49:37    9:56       48:24
484   Marinelle McAlister    F3034        50/51       49:38    9:56       48:31
485   Cathryn Dodson         F3539        54/56       50:40   10:08       49:48
486   Jennifer Wedemeyer     F3539        55/56       50:40   10:08       49:48
487   Abbe Belcher           F4549        17/20       50:46   10:10       49:49
488   David Lancaster        M5054          5/5       50:46   10:10       49:50
489   Mary Smith             F3034        51/51       52:03   10:25       51:28
490   Pam Johnson            F5559          2/3       52:04   10:25       51:28
491   Rachel Bowers          F2529        49/50       52:05   10:25       51:29
492   Nicole Owen            F2529        50/50       52:06   10:26       51:30
493   Erma Rowden            F7098          1/1       52:15   10:27       51:59
494   Jamie Harris           F3539        56/56       52:24   10:29       51:25
495   Emily Warren           F0912        13/18       53:16   10:40       53:03
496   Stephen Warren         M3539        21/21       53:16   10:40       53:03
497   Briegette Kirchmann    F0912        14/18       53:41   10:45       53:33
498   Hope Warner            F0912        15/18       54:55   10:59       53:52
499   Ciara Locker           F0912        16/18       55:15   11:03       54:11
500   Kris Osborn            F4549        18/20       55:23   11:05       54:14
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501   Carl Osborn            M4549          9/9       55:23   11:05       54:14
502   Brenda Ramirez         F4044        37/39       55:23   11:05       54:14
503   Maegan Klusman         F0912        17/18       55:28   11:06       54:17
504   Angie Castleberry      F4549        19/20       56:29   11:18       55:20
505   Caitlin Locker         F0912        18/18       58:25   11:41       57:14
506   Janet Chappell         F5054        14/14       58:39   11:44       57:45
507   Kyndal McClure         F1619        23/23     1:01:06   12:14       59:52
508   Kara Warner            F4044        38/39     1:01:20   12:16     1:00:11
509   Catherine Locker       F4549        20/20     1:01:28   12:18     1:00:18
510   Dorie Klusman          F4044        39/39     1:01:29   12:18     1:00:18
511   Kylan Wedemeyer        M0912        11/11     1:05:17   13:04     1:04:27
512   Gayl Falconer          F5559          3/3     1:05:27   13:06     1:04:36
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